

## SFP Transceiver -Singlemode Gigabit Fiber -10km

Item number: NTSFP-LX-10

The 1000BASELX SM SFP 10KM is a Gigabit single-mode SFP (mini-GBIC) transceiver with an LC style connector. Operating at a 1310nm wavelength, it supports 1000BaseLX Ethernet over single-mode fiber for distances up to 10 kilometers. With a TX power of -9.5dBm (min) and RX sensitivity of -20dBm (max), it ensures reliable long-reach Gigabit connectivity for N-TRON® 7000 Series and compatible switches.



## Features and benefits



## SFP Transceiver - Singlemode Gigabit Fiber - 10km



General	
Net Weight (g)	30
Packed Weight (g)	454
Warranty (years)	3

Identification and Status		
Product ID	NTSFP-LX-10	
Country of Origin	Taiwan (Province of China)	
HS Code	8517620000	
Dual Usage	No	
Export Control Classification Number (ECCN)	EAR99	

## Physical Features

Contains Battery	No		
------------------	----	--	--

